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Jennifer Kirk, Chair 
Merrill-Cazier Library 
Utah State University 
Jen.kirk@usu.edu 

Valerie Glenn 
Virginia Commonwealth  
University 
glennv@vcu.edu  
  

Richard Leiter 
Schmid Law Library 
University of Nebraska College 
of Law 
rich.leiter@unl.edu  
 

Allen Moye 
DePaul University- College 
of Law 
amoye@depaul.edu  

Aimée Quinn 
Northern Arizona University, 
Yuma Campus 
aimee.quinn@nau.edu   

Term: 
June 1, 2022 –  
May 31, 2025      

Amy Laub 
William T. Young Library 
University of Kentucky 
amy.laub-carroll@uky.edu  

Hayley Johnson, 
Secretary 
LSU Library 
Louisiana State University, 
Baton Rouge 
hjohnson1@lsu.edu  

Kelly Smith 
Geisel Library 
University of California, San 
Diego 
k5smith@ucsd.edu  

Robert Mead 
Washington State Law 
Library 
rob.mead@courts.wa.gov  

Susanne Caro 
New Mexico State Library 
Susanne.caro@dca.nm.gov  
 
 

Term: 
June 1, 2023 – 
May 31, 2026 

 
Angela Bonnell 
Milner Library  
Illinois State University 
abonne@ilstu.edu  

 
Sarah Erekson 
George A. Smathers 
Libraries  
University of Florida 
sarah.erekson@ufl.edu  

 
Joshua Finnell 
Case Library & Geyer Center 
for Information Technology 
Colgate University 
jfinnell@colgate.edu  

 
Angela Kent 
LyondellBasell 
ajakent@icloud.com 
 
 

 
Gwen Sinclair 
University of Hawai‘i at 
Mānoa Library 
gsinclai@hawaii.edu  
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